Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/CM/RECAP202400056CARD1  3,000.00Advance Amount08/01/2024

MMH/CM/RECAP202400080CARD2  1,727.00Advance Amount11/01/2024

IMANUVEL Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-Seven 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

ICICI LOMBARD INSURANCE  9,194.006510630